

MMGSY(SC)

Const. of Road From Pachipari Tola Khardag to
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

658

RWD. Imangaj

DIVISION

Block - Dumaria

SUB-DIVISION

Loc - And Kunal Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

638

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstracts of Cost</u>					
① Restoration of main cut berm with soil masonry do-doe/1					
V.T.M.B P/53 = 66.56 m ³					
@ Rs 404.06/m ³ =					268942.00
② making up of berms/ shoulder stripping extra soil do-doe/1					
352.80 m ² V.T.M.B P/54					
@ Rs 60.28/m ² =					21267.20

③ Repair of patches with masonry do-doe/1					
0.09 m ³ V.T.M.B P/54					
@ Rs 10,05.95/m ³ =					901.20
④ patch repair over pav. holes do-doe/1					
31.08 m ³ V.T.M.B P/54					
@ Rs 256.47/m ² =					7971.20
⑤ patch repair over bitumen surface with 20mm mass. concrete					
V.T.M.B P/55 = 2952 m ²					
@ Rs 272.65/m ² =					80492.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Maintenance of H.P. Culvert abut					
2 Nos V.T.M.B P/55					
@ Rs 1166.58/each					$\frac{350020}{233320}$
⑦ Filling the cracks 2 Joints abut					
1326 m V.T.M.B P/55					
@ Rs 2.71/m					$\frac{291920}{291920}$
⑧ Maintenance of Slab Culvert abut					
1 Nos V.T.M.B P/55					
@ Rs 2394.96/each					$\frac{239500}{239500}$

⑨ Maintenance of road signs abut					
1330 km V.T.M.B P/55					
@ Rs 1104.59/km					$\frac{146920}{146920}$
⑩ Maintenance of road Kulone abut					
1330 km V.T.M.B P/55					
@ Rs 643.17/km					$\frac{85520}{45620}$
⑪ Culling of Shrubs from roadway abut					
1328 Nos V.T.M.B P/56					
@ Rs 6.98/Nos					$\frac{955520}{955520}$

Continuation